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DATE	 MATCH				    TIME (PT)	 HOW TO WATCH	 RESULT             

Sat, Mar 14	 Kansas City Current	 v	 Utah Royals	 1:00 PM	 ION	 _____________
Sun, Mar 22	 Utah Royals	 v	 San Diego Wave FC	 4:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Wed, Mar 25	 Washington Spirit	 v	 Utah Royals	 4:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Sat, Mar 28	 Boston Legacy FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 9:00 AM	 ESPN2/ESPN Deportes	 _____________
Fri, Apr 3	 Utah Royals	 v	 Chicago Stars FC	 6:00 PM	 NWSL+	 _____________
Sun, Apr 26	 Seattle Reign FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 5:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Sat, May 2	 Angel City FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 5:45 PM	 ION	 _____________
Wed, May 6	 Utah Royals	 v	 Houston Dash	 7:00 PM	 CBSSN	 _____________
Sun, May 10	 Bay FC		  v	 Utah Royals	 1:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Sun, May 17	 Utah Royals	 v	 Racing Louisville FC	 5:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Sat, May 23	 Utah Royals	 v	 Denver Summit FC	 3:30 PM	 ION	 _____________
Sat, May 30	 Portland Thorns FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 1:00 PM	 ION	 _____________
Sun, Jul 5	 Chicago Stars FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 2:00 PM	 CBSSN	 _____________
Fri, Jul 10	 Utah Royals	 v	 Gotham FC	 7:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Sat, Jul 18	 Utah Royals	 v	 Orlando Pride	 5:45 PM	 ION	 _____________
Sat, Jul 25	 North Carolina Courage	 v	 Utah Royals	 4:45 PM	 ION	 _____________
Wed, Jul 29	 Utah Royals	 v	 Washington Spirit	 6:00 PM	 NWSL+	 _____________
Sun, Aug 2	 Utah Royals	 v	 Portland Thorns FC	 4:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Sat, Aug 8	 Denver Summit FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 1:00 PM	 ION	 _____________
Fri, Aug 14	 Utah Royals	 v	 Bay FC	 7:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Fri, Aug 21	 San Diego Wave FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 7:00 PM	 Prime Video	 _____________
Sat, Aug 29	 Orlando Pride	 v	 Utah Royals	 4:00 PM	 NWSL+	 _____________
Fri, Sep 4	 Utah Royals	 v	 Boston Legacy FC	 6:30 PM	 NWSL+	 _____________
Sat, Sep 12	 Houston Dash	 v	 Utah Royals	 5:45 PM	 ION	 _____________
Sun, Sep 20	 Utah Royals	 v	 Angel City FC	 4:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Sun, Sep 27	 Utah Royals	 v	 North Carolina Courage	 4:00 PM	 Victory+	 _____________
Sat, Oct 3	 Racing Louisville FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 1:00 PM	 ION	 _____________
Sat, Oct 17	 Utah Royals	 v	 Kansas City Current	 3:30 PM	 ION	 _____________
Fri, Oct 23	 Utah Royals	 v	 Seattle Reign FC	 6:30 PM	 NWSL+	 _____________
Sun, Nov 1	 Gotham FC	 v	 Utah Royals	 2:00 PM		  _____________
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